NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0786324 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/23/2014 3:36:12 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PIKE TV Inc Company ID: 0786324 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/8/2011 8:03:30 AM Date filed: 6/23/2014 3:36:12 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

119 COLLEGE STREET ROOM 423 PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Registered Agent Name/Address

PAUL PATTON 119 COLLEGE STREET ROOM 423 PIKEVILLE, KY 41501

Current Officers

Vice Chairman	Wayne T. Rutherford	146 Main Street, Pikeville, KY 41501
Chairman	Paul E. Patton	147 Sycamore Street, Pikeville, KY, 41501
Secretary	Sherrie Marrs	147 Sycamore Street, Pikeville, KY 41501
Treasurer	Donovan Blackburn	243 Main Street, Pikeville, KY 41501

Directors

Director	Walter E. May	911 Bypass Road, Pikeville, KY 41501
Director	Franklin Justice, II	243 Main Street, Pikeville, KY 41501
Director	Jeff Anderson	146 Main Street, Pikeville, KY 41501
Director	Randall Roberts	120 S Riverfill, Pikeville, KY 41501

Signatures

Signature Al Greenfield
Title Channel Manager